

Nomia Aur Harrison to Syampur to HH-101

MM65y (5c)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mam Ji Singh.

DIVISION

Balok - Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

M. B. D. 542

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd ON A/c Bill

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Namda aur Harigan					
from Shyampr to NH-101					
Name of Agency - M/S Manoj Singh					
Agreement No -					
Agreement Amount - Rs 2150956.00					
(C) Rs 2039690.00					
(M) Rs 110666.00					
Date of work order - 08.06.2020					
Date of Completion - 28.09.2021					
Date of measurement -					
No any further measurement					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1)	Cleaning & grubbing road	
(3)	Land as per T/S - do - do -	
	Qty side Tmp - 01 item - (1)	
	0.07 Ha @ Rs 51133.76/Ha	
		= 3579.00
(2)	Const of Reference & Bench	
(1)	Bench mark - do - do -	
	Qty side Tmp - 01 item - (2)	
	0.24 km @ Rs 10,373.15/km	
		= 2489.56
(3)	Const of Reference pillars	
(2)	/Bench - do - do -	
	Qty side Tmp - 01 item - (3)	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.24 km @ R ₁ 10548.76/m					
					= 2531.200
(4) Providing & fixing mm GSY					
(23) Informing Sign board - do - do					
Qty side Tmp - 02 item 04					
02 No @ R ₁ 11611.11 each					= 23222.200
(5) Consn of embankment (1/4)					
upto 1.5m lead upto 1000 m					
Qty side Tmp - 02 item 5 (1/4)					
68.41 m ³ @ R ₁ 174.94/m ³					= 11969.200
(6) Consn of embankment (1/4)					
upto 1.5m lead upto 1000 m					
Qty side Tmp - 02 item - 5 (1/4)					
159.62 m ³ @ R ₁ 58.70/m ³					= 9369.200
(7) Consn of IRS by providing					
well graded material - do - do					
Qty side Tmp - 03 item - (8)					
20.00 m ³ @ R ₁ 2502.61/m ³					= 50052.200
(8) Providing / L / S and comping					
Aggregat of WPM - II - do - do					
Qty side Tmp - 03 item - (9)					
68.18 m ³ @ R ₁ 4338.90/m ³					= 29582.620

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 14 Consol of unreinforced PCC pavement - clo - to 04 wide trench of item - (28) 145.44 m² @ Rs. 76.59 - 34163					
					21114061200
					Total Rs - 1778278200
Vol. Less R. Agreement - (-) Rs					177827200
					Net total Rs - 1600451200
Add Inst @ 12% - (+)					192054200
Add Cons @ 1% - (+)					16004200
					Grand total Rs - 1808509200
Revised price in Rs. per sq. m. - (-)					578723200
					Total Rs - 1229786200
Signature 01/04/2021 Signature 01/04/2021					
					011412

Continuation